
TwinPlus Module
Mono Perc/385-400W/Big Cell

Cells

EN-20190704EN

Better shading tolerance   

More Reliable
Lower hot spot temperature

More Power
Low power loss in cell connection
Low temperature coefficient (Pmax): -0.38% / °C
Low NOCT: 43±2°C

PID Resistant

97%

100%

90%

70%
0 5 10 15 20 25G

ua
ra

nt
ee

d
 P

ow
er

Year

12-year product warranty
25-year linear performance warranty

Industry standard Phono Solar
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